
 == RaceMan == www.raceman.nu 
 Smålands cupen final / Bilspeedway  2010-10-09 
 Målilla Motorstadion 
 R E S U L T A T O m g å n g 
 Plac. Start. nr. Klubb  /  Anmälare 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot 

 A - FINAL   SENIORER 
 1  66 Dan Forsblad Jönköpings MK       Orrefors Bilverkstad 7 7 5 19 
 2 r 18 Mattias Lindqvist Oskarshamn RRC        4v 5 7 16 
 3            64  Timmo Helgesson  Tjust MK       7 7 7 21 
 4            11  Dennis Strömholm                       Silverdalens MSK,Janoso trading        7 7 5 19 
 5         57  Niklas Jennersjö Oskarshamns RRC 5 7 7 19 
 6  61 Jimmy Elofsson Vimmerby MS       Team Åsa-Nisses VeBo Trim 5 7 7v 19 

 B - FINAL   SENIORER 
 1  18 Mattias Lindqvist Oskarshamn RRC        4v 5 7 16 
 2  44 Christofer Engdahl Silverdalens MSK       Team Saabotörernas Racing 7 7 3 17 
 3 r 20 Klas-Åke Eriksson Nässjö MK       Team Åsa-Nisses VeBo Trim 3 5 5 13 
 4  25 Nicklas Karlsson Karlskrona AK       Team Rödebybuss 7 4 7 18 
 5  24 Weine Svensson Oskarshamn RRC        4 5 7 16 
 6  37 Torbjörn Södergren Tjust MK        7 7 5 19 

 C - FINAL   SENIORER 
 1 r 20 Klas-Åke Eriksson Nässjö MK       Team Åsa-Nisses VeBo Trim 3 5 5 13 
 2  10 Tom Eriksson Vimmerby MS       Team Åsa-Nisses VeBo Trim 4 2 7 13 
 3  29 Tom Nilsson MK Kinda       Team RacePage www.racepage.org 5 5 5 15 
 4 v  46 Rickard Persson Svedala MK       v vram racing 4 7 4 15 
 5  1 Lasse Wahlqvist Wäxjö MS        4 7 4 15 
 6  15 Christer Fredsson Kalmar MK        5 5 5 15 

 D - FINAL   SENIORER 
 1  20 Klas-Åke Eriksson Nässjö MK       Team Åsa-Nisses VeBo Trim 3 5 5 13 
 2  51 Jan-Olof Sturesson Braås MK       Janoso Trading 5 4 4 13 
 3  35 Johan Larsson Oskarshamn RRC       Team OKQ8 Mönsterås 5 4 4 13 
 4  50 Martin Frisk Oskarshamn RRC       Team OKQ8 Mönsterås 7 1 5 13 
 5  60 Joakim Svensson Karlskrona AK        4 5 4 13 
 6  8 Daniel Nykvist Skillingaryds MK        5 4 4v 13 

 A - FINAL   JUNIORER 
 1  23 Robin Eriksson Vimmerby MS       Team Åsa-Nisses VeBo Trim 5v 4 7 16 
 2  14 Felix Andrsson Tjust MK       Utrike Energiflis 7 7 7 21 
 3 r 3 Oskar Sandström Jönköpings MK       Team Åsa-Nisses VeBo Trim 3 4 5 12 
 4  1 Pontus Nygren Oskarshamn RRC       Team OKQ8 Mönsterås 4 5 7 16 
 5  16 Kenny Bredberg Nässjö MK        3 7 7 17 
 6  5 Richard Klingstedt Vimmerby MS       AC Däckservice 7 7 4 18 

 B - FINAL   JUNIORER 
 r 6 Maria Lindqvist Oskarshamn RRC        5 B 5 10 
 1  3 Oskar Sandström Jönköpings MK       Team Åsa-Nisses VeBo Trim 3 4 5 12 
 2  12 Louise Forsblad Jönköpings MK       Orrefors Bilverkstad 7 3 4 14 
 3  24 Josefin Forsblad Jönköpings MK       Orrefors Bilverkstad 4 5 4 13 
 4  13 Linus Kvist Braås MK       Janoso Trading 4 4 5 13 
 5  9 Kim Petersson Skillingaryds MK        5 5 3 13 

 v  = Varning B  = Brutit Å  = Återbud S  = Svart flagg 
 r  = Runner Up E  = Ej Start T  = Teknisk flagg U  = Utesluten 

 den 9 oktober 2010 22:51 Sida 1 av 3 



 == RaceMan == www.raceman.nu 
 Smålands cupen final / Bilspeedway  2010-10-09 
 Målilla Motorstadion 
 R E S U L T A T O m g å n g 
 Plac. Start. nr. Klubb  /  Anmälare 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot 
 B - FINAL   JUNIORER 
 6  21 Jim Thunberg Mönsterås MK       Team RacePage  7 5 B 12 
 www.racepage.org 

 C - FINAL   JUNIORER 
 1  6 Maria Lindqvist Oskarshamn RRC        5 B 5 10 
 2  10 Eric Eklind Vimmerby MS        1 3 4 8 
 3  2 Martina Strömholm Silverdalens MSK        1 7 3 11 
 4  18 Emelie Persson Svedala MK       v vram racing 4 2 3 9 
 5  8 Hampus Lejon Braås MK       Janoso Trading 3 2 3 8 
 6  22 Andrè Berglund Rödeby Eks MS       Team Rallarsving 2 3 5 10 

 ÖVRIGA  SENIORER 
 22 Thomas Karlsson Vimmerby MS  /  Team RacePage  5 5v 3 13 
 www.racepage.org nr. 246 
 14 Pontus Mejving Skillingaryds MK  /  Team Pekka Power Bv 5 7 12 
 26 Gerhard Kronberg Nässjö MK 2 3 7 12 
 52 Johan Runesson Kalmar MK 2 3 7 12 
 39 Emanuel Jonsson Silverdalens MSK  /  Team Saabotörernas Racing  4 3 5 12 
 nr. 328 
 47 Christer Jonsson Tjust MK  /  Utrike Energiflis nr. 137 3 5 4 12 
 56 Rikard Svensson Ydre MK  /  Dekaltrim.nu 7 3 2 12 
 6 Johan Dunsäter Oskarshamn RRC 5 7 B 12 
 4 Emil Ivarsson Målilla MK Bilklubb 7 1 3 11 
 5 Madeleine Jakobsson Emådalens MK  /  Team OKQ8 Mönsterås nr. 313 2 4 4 10 
 2 Björn Johansson Skillingaryds MK 3 4 3 10 
 49 Bengt-Åke Karlsson Silverdalens MSK 4 4 2 10 
 65 Gerd Forsblad Krig Jönköpings MK  /  Åsa-Nisse Vebotrim 2 2 5 9 
 62 Emelie Sandström Vimmerby MS  /  www.semesterracet.se nr. 531 3 2 4 9 
 42 Roland Andersson Tjust MK  /  Utrike Energiflis nr. 137 1 5 3 9 
 16 Jimmy Holm Vimmerby MS 3 3 3 9 
 31 Daniel Olsson Kalmar MK S 3 5 8 
 21 Helen Fredsson Kalmar MK 1v 3 4 8 
 28 Johan Lindberg Målilla MK Bilklubb 3 2 3 8 
 27 Heidi Holmstrand Tjust MK 4 4 S 8 
 59 Gabriella Thörnkvist Rödeby Eks MS  /  Team Rallarsving nr. 389 1 3 3 7 
 41 Patrik Andersson Jungnerligans rc 5 1 1 7 
 32 Magnus Andersson Emådalens MK 7 B Å 7 
 7 Ronny Gustavson Mönsterås MK  /  Team Saabotörernas Racing nr.  2 1 3 6 
 328 
 12 Alexander Trybjer Oskarshamn RRC 3 B 3 6 
 3 Marcus Andersson Emådalens MK 2 2 2 6 
 38 Leif-Inge Lod Vimmerby MS 2 4 B 6 
 13 Tuomo Hätälä Jönköpings MK  /  Grude Racing Team nr. 293 3 3 Å 6 
 33 Nils-Olof Lorentzen Vimmerby MS  /  Rumskulla Bilskrot HB nr. 73 1 2 2 5 
 34 Nils-Göran Karlsson Ljungby MK 3 1 1 5 
 48 Marie Stjernström Vimmerby MS 1 4 S 5 
 40 Conny Lövgren Oskarshamn RRC 3 1 B 4 
 v  = Varning B  = Brutit Å  = Återbud S  = Svart flagg 
 r  = Runner Up E  = Ej Start T  = Teknisk flagg U  = Utesluten 

 den 9 oktober 2010 22:51 Sida 2 av 3 



 == RaceMan == www.raceman.nu 
 Smålands cupen final / Bilspeedway  2010-10-09 
 Målilla Motorstadion 
 R E S U L T A T O m g å n g 
 Plac. Start. nr. Klubb  /  Anmälare 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot 
 ÖVRIGA  SENIORER 
 58 Per Holgersson Karlskrona AK 4 B Å 4 
 30 Sofia Lövgren Oskarshamn RRC B 2 1 3 
 53 Katja Frosthed Vimmerby MS B 3 B 3 
 43 Conny Stjernström Vimmerby MS 2 B Å 2 
 63 Rasmus Johansson Vimmerby MS S B Å 0 
 17 Anton Jonsson Silverdalens MSK  /  Team Saabotörernas Racing  B S S 0 
 nr. 328 

 ÖVRIGA   JUNIORER 
 15 David Tomtelius Vimmerby MS  /  Rumskulla Bilskrot HB nr. 73 5 1 2 8 
 7 Amanda Persson Silverdalens MSK  /  Team Saabotörernas Racing  2 4 B 6 
 nr. 328 
 11 Kim Blomander Eksjö FRC 2 2 1 5 
 19 Evelina Erlandsson Kalmar MK 2 3 S 5 
 17 Claes Blomander Eksjö FRC 1 2 S 3 
 25 Albin Westerberg Vimmerby MS 3 Å 3 

 v  = Varning B  = Brutit Å  = Återbud S  = Svart flagg 
 r  = Runner Up E  = Ej Start T  = Teknisk flagg U  = Utesluten 

 den 9 oktober 2010 22:51 Sida 3 av 3 


